

10:21AM 1 of 1 5/1/2002 Page

FULL RECONVEYANCE

After Recording Return To:

TW

U.S. Recordings

2925 Country Dr. Suite 201

St. Paul, MN 55117-1060

The undersigned as	Trustee of Successor Trustee un	der that certain Deed of 11	usi described	as lollows.
Record #	199910130029	Recor	rd Date:	10/13/1999
Amount	) <del>-                                   </del>	<del></del>	ent Date:	09/15/1999
County			Time:	8:53
State		Book #:	<del>_</del> .	Page #
Grantor(s):		R AND CHRISTINE E MI	NOR	
1 /	AND WIFE	<u> </u>		
Legal Description:	Same as Deed of Trust	×		·· "
~ .	S. Bank Trust Company, Nation	nal Association		
	S. Bank National Association N			
Having received fro	om the Beneficiary under said De	ed of Trust, a written reque	est to reconve	y, reciting that the
	by the Deed of Trust have been			
	parties entitled there to all right, t			
Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.				
		The second second		
			560S	777
DATED this 17TH day of APRIL, 2002				
DATED this 17TH day of APRIL, 2002				
Will a Shill				
U.S. Bank Trust Company, National Association				
		D. K. T. II O	/	
STATE OF	North Dakota )	By: Karen Tuil, Op	erations Om	cer
STATE OF	North Dakota ) )ss	The second section of	Jan 200 May 1	
COUNTY OF	Cass )			
On this 17th	day of April, 2002	before me, the undersi	oned a Note	ary Public in and
On this 17th day of April, 2002 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of North Dakota duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Karen Tuil to				
me known to be the Operations Officer of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and				
acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation for the uses				
and purposes there-in mentioned, and on oath states, authorized to execute the said instrument, and that the				
	orporate seal of said corporation.			
			A State of the Sta	and the state of t
WITNESS my hand	and official seal affixed the day	and year above written.	. Karanan da karanan d Karanan da karanan da k	
$\Omega$	AA O POLIAL.	N	Notary Seal	
BY: [W] [	lul Alum	POND	A A. SEVERSO	
Commission Expire	es:	_ i <b>-                                  </b>	Jotary Public	and and the same of the same o
		State My Commissio	of North Dako	ta
	85300001	1 117 00111113350	Transpires Midir	# <u>10,200</u>
Date: 4/17	7/2002			
	110000 110000 11000 2110 2110 2110 2110	ann agus i sega artis mas signi nomi mina masa signi libili il	<b>II</b> I	

U10560822-01FB01

FULL RECONVEYANC LOAN# 70485300001

US Recordings